APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIES
• Throttling
• On-off applications
• Pulp and paper
• Chemical
• Power
• Oil & Gas
• Mining

control services or "on-off" services
DM9900-W Series Wafer Segmented & Anti-Cavitation V Port Control Valve
HOW TO ORDER
Series Anti-Cavitation Body Trim Port Packing
DM99 J 2 WCB 3 316SS F Full G Grafoil
3 316SS 4 Alloy 20 R Reduced TM TFM 1600
4 Alloy 20 6 317SS TC TFM 4215
6 317SS 7 Hastelloy C
7 Hastelloy C 9 Duplex
9 Duplex
Seat End Connection
M Metal W Wafer J Flow Controls®
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-330-6354
jflowcontrols.com
While the information and specifications contained in this literature are believed to be accurate, they are supplied for informative purposes only and should not be considered
certified or a guarantee of satisfactory results. Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee, express or implied, regarding any matter with respect
to this product. Because J Flow Controls® is continually improving and upgrading its product design, the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are
subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Diameter DM9900 Series
Flanged 9900 Series Water
CV Max
inches mm Class 150 Class 150 Class 300
1-1/2" 40 --
2" 50 47
3" 80 160
4" 100 250
6" 150 --
The segmented V-Port ball valve can be used in modulating control services or "on-off" services
PRESSURE TEMPERATURE CHART (ANSI 150 METAL SEAT)
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
-20 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Pr
es